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MAHESHWARI LOGISTICS LIMITED 
CIN:L60232GJ2006PLC049224 

Address: MLL House, Shed No. A2-3/2, Opp. UPL, 1st Phase, GIDC, Vapi-396195, 
Phone No. 0260-2431024, Email: in~ l.biz, Website: www.ml l.biz 

Other income 
Total Income 
Ex nses 

ense 

Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation 
and Amortization 
De reciation and amortization ex ense 
Finance costs 
Profit before tax 
Tax ex nse 
Current tax 
Deferred tax 
Total tax ex 

(b)(i) Net fair value gain/(loss) on investments 
in e ui thro OCI 
(B)ltems that will be reclassified to profit or 
loss in subse uent eriods: 
(a)(i) Exchange differences on translation of 
forei o erations 

\ Other com ehensive ~dme 'OCI' 
Total comprehemive income for the year 

ofit and OCI for the ar 
share 

Place: Vapi 
Date: 14.11.2019 

;3,836.56 

11 826.41 
-883.15 
415.73 
923.60 

16,119.16 

1,316.90 

252.50 
403.07 

661.32 

22.64 
-42.16 

680.85 

680.85 

4.60 
4.60 

5,165.63 3,589.37 9,002.19 

14 063.28 21 851.44 25 889.69 
1 045.39 -606.70 162.24 

377.16 394.19 792.89 
240.97 695.72 1 164.57 

20 892.43 2S 924.02 37,011.59 

1,486.02 1,097.62 2,802.92 

231.77 305.34 484.27 
461.30 245.30 864.37 

792.95 546.99 1,454.27 

277.26 183.42 299.90 
7.84 -34.32 

507.85 363.57 1,188.70 

507.85 363.57 1,188.70 

3.43 2.46 8.03 
3.43 2.46 8.03 

192.32 
49 476.38 

7,771.77 

35 574.55 
2 036.89 

704.62 
968.27 

47,056.10 

2,420.27 

612.19 
720.10 

1087.99 

358.82 

729.17 

729.17 

4.93 
4.93 


































